PREBID TOUR ATTENDEES

Name

Company

Phone

Email

Craig Heck

Rhom Construction

715-514-4172

Josh Anderson

Hoeft Builders

715-491-9702

janderson@hoeftbuilders.com

Henry Van Hoof

Custofoam Corp

608-343-0331

hvanhoof@custofoam.com

Jim Stocks TJ Electric 715-828-9057 jstocks@tjelectric.com

Mike Voss Kato Roofing, Inc. 507-382-4859 mike.voss@katoroofing.com

Reed Willadsen  Kish & Sons Electric 608-863-6485 rwilladsen@kishelectric.com

Nik Hanko Royal Construction 715-832-1986 nik@royalbuilt.com

Dakota Sandley  Rhom Construction 715-563-0071 dsandley@rhomconstruction.com
Sam Furtak Market & Johnson 715-834-1213 bidding@market-johnson.com

Bill Jurowski RJ Jurowski 715-538-4661 bill.jurowski@rjjurowskiconstruction.com
Josh Turk Chippewa Valley Electric Contractors 715-713-0123 josht@cvecpro.com

Max Weyer Rogers Plumbing 715-235-1132 themail@rogersplumbing.com

Luke Cerny Bartingale Mechanical 715-835-3169 luke.cerny@bartingalemechanical.us
Donna Rodgers  Dell Construction 715-834-0501 drodgers@dellconstruction.com
Nick Hass Roshell Electric 715-723-2881 nickhaas@roshellelectric.com
Bronson Roshell Roshell Electric 715-723-2881 bronsonroshell@roshellelectric.com
Lee Collins Collins Plumbing 608-685-4030 cplumbing@gmail.com

Jason Pelke Pelke Plumbing 715-672-5266 jason@pelkeplumbing.com
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